License Number

2157

2156

2154

2153

2094
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2095

2029

2090

2039

2093

2056

2084

2052

2116

2036

2114

2098
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2080
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2057

2078
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2058

2028

2050
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8924

2127

2072

2055

2107

2141

Warehouse

Entity Name

Russel Ulmer

Randy Searer

Jarvis Sorenson dba Sorenson Cattle Company

Bowman Livestock Marketing LLC

0O &S Cattle Company

Travis J Lambourn

Pro Cattle, Inc.

Mike McEnroe

Scott Cattle LLC

Leo Heinrich DBA Heinrich Cattle Company

Kim Ulmer DBA Ulmer Cattle Co

Dennis Fick

Roger R Potter

JS Livestock LLC

Fredin Brothers, Inc.

Ridley Livestock Company LLC

NFO Members Livestock, Inc. d.b.a. Nexus

Marketing

Titan Livestock Inc.

Prewitt & Company LLC

Eugene Sonsalla

Experienced Livestock Marketing LLC

NEW ANGUS LLC,dba DEMKOTA RANCH BEEF

Cargill Meat Solutions Corporation and its.

Subsidiaries

Prins Cattle Co Inc.

Napoleon Livestock Auction, Inc.

E Allen Nieuwsma

Black hills cattle company

J&L Livestock Co., LLC

OC Cattle Brokers, LLC

5 IRONS CATTLE CORP

Ringside Cattle Co

Kevin Fettig dba Fettig Cattle Co

Arnold Kuhn dba Cloverleaf Cattle Company

American Foods Group LLC

Dennis Mautz d.b.a. Bar T. Ranch

Hanson Cattle Company LLC

Mark Van Beek dba Van Beek Livestock

Jeffrey Renner

William Francis Fleck

Roundup Internet Livestock Market

Rau Land and Cattle dba Mark Rau

Contact

Mail

100 3rd St SW Lot C58
Mandan, ND 58554
34518 County Road 115
SAVAGE, MT 59262
2446 125th Ave NW
Watford City, ND 58854
PO Box 58

Bowman, ND 58623
14815 Energy Way
Apple Valley, MN 55124
9101 144th Ave SW

Bowman ND, ND 58623-9606

305 Commercial Street
CHARLES CITY, IA 50616
201 Park Ave

Grand Forks, ND 58203
PO Box 102

Herreid, SD 57632
14310 83rd St SW
Bowman, ND 58623
2713 385th Ave N
Aberdeen, SD 57401
811 5TH STREET
LITCHVILLE, ND 58461
1945 58th St. SE
Braddock, ND 58524
521 21ST AVE NE
ABERDEEN, SD 57401
PO Box 37

Springfield, MN 56087
11426 Ridley Rd

St Onge, SD 57779

PO Box 2508

Ames, IA 50010

#310, 101 Riel Drive
St. Albert, AB T8N 3X4
756 10th Ave Se
Sidney, MT 59270

P O Box 924

Baker, MT 59314

PO BOX 311

ESTERO, FL 33929

13 135th st sw
Aberdeen, SD 57401
825 E Douglas
Wichita, KS 67202
1647 Chekapa Lane
Grenville, SD 57239

PO Box 3

Napoleon , ND 58561
9952 14th Ave SE
Herreid, SD 57632

po box 9166

rapid city, SD 57709
PO Box 857

Pebble Beach, CA 93953
925 10th Ave

Sidney, NE 69162

PO Box 213

RUGBY, ND 58368
12347 glenham road
Glenham, SD 57631
11081 71st Ave NE
Bismarck, ND 58503
2457 Business Loop 194
Mandan, ND 58554

PO Box 449

Long Prairie, MN 56347
1739 30th Ave NW
Coleharbor, ND 58531
37725 140th St SE
Trail, MN 56684

po box 69

pollock, SD 57648
5820 County Road 82
St. Anthony, ND 58566
PO Bosx116

GRASSY BUTTE, ND 58634

410 W. Center Ave., Ste 201

Visalia, CA 93291
3643 58th St SE
Napoleon, ND 58561
6787 Hwy 281

Phone

(701) 226-8743

(406) 480-1974

(701) 570-6680

(701) 523-5922

(651) 455-1102

(701) 523-6322

(641) 228-5191

(701) 739-0293

(605) 359-7358

(701) 523-6840

(605) 848-1248

(701) 320-6172

(701) 333-8674

(605) 380-3605

(507) 723-5315

(605) 645-9777

(515) 598-4646

(780) 487-8769

(406) 482-5251

(406) 778-2754

(910) 200-6256

(605) 262-2333

(316) 291-2575

(605) 880-1940

(701) 754-2216

(701) 336-2601

(605) 390-1959

(831) 644-9661

(307) 214-5644

(701) 776-6393

(605) 848-1326

(701) 391-9127

(701) 391-4945

(320) 759-5911

(701) 337-5821

(218) 686-0490

(605) 889-2522

(701) 425-9472

(701) 863-6840

(855) 579-5579

(701) 238-1867
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7/1/2023
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7/1/2023
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7/1/2023
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7/1/2023
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7/1/2023

7/1/2023
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7/1/2023
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7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

Inactive Date
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Livestock Dealer License

Livestock Dealer License

Livestock Dealer License

Livestock Dealer License

Livestock Dealer License

Livestock Dealer License

Livestock Dealer License

Livestock Dealer License

Livestock Dealer License
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Livestock Dealer License
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2128

2099

2062

2048

2070

2125

8922

2097

2104

2105

2088

2138

2106

2053

2136

2061

2134

2089

2148

2066

2045

2067

2081

2059
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2038

2042

2037

2033

2046

2054

2040

2031
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2126

2030

2047

2112

2110

2041

2034

2069

Myron Ruff

Dillon Lunderby DBA 7 Lazy 7 Cattle

Keith Eichler

Randy Feist dba Feist Livestock

Tyson Fresh Meats, Inc.

Thiel Livestock Inc

Todd ulmer

Victor Vilhauer

Kota Cattle Company LLC

Kurt Heinrich

NICOLE WINES LIVESTOCK

Steven Weigel dba Weigel Cattle Company

Hormel Foods Corporation

Smithfield Foods

Lake Region Livestock Inc.

Gader Livestock, LLC

Cody Fettig Cattle Company

2 Bitz Cattle Company, LLC

Waldo Cattle Co.

Walking X Ranch LLC

Bagley Livestock Auction, Inc. d.b.a. Bagley

Livestock Exchange

Uecker Yards, Inc.

Kist Livestock Auction

Curtis Meidinger

Turtle Lake Weighing Station

Lamberton Stockyards Inc.

Mike O'Connell

Fred Berger LTD. dba Berger Cattle Company

Red Rock Holdings, Inc.

Torrington Livestock Cattle Co, Inc

Stockman Exchange, Inc

Superior Livestock Auction LLC d.b.a. Superior

Livestock Auction

CHAD BERGER BUCKING BULLS, INC.

Huntley Horses

B&B LAND & LIVESTOCK

Allen Praus

SFRL, Inc. dba Sioux Falls Regional Livestock

VanWell Buying Station, LLC

Roger Rossow Livestock, LLC

Allan F. Glatt d.b.a. Glatt Livestock

Sitting Bull Auction

Jerry Wagner

Edgeley, ND 58433
12314 Cr 351

Sidney, MT 59270
1624 MELODY LANE
ABERDEEN, SD 57401
10391 Tufte Road
Ludlow, SD 57755
800 Stevens Port Dr.
Dakota Dunes, SD 57049
2551 70th St NE
Rugby, ND 58368
2110 1st ave west
mobridge, SD 57601
504 S Centennial St.
Wishek, ND 58495
24711 130th St
TIMBER LAKE, SD 57656
14907 86th St SW
Bowman, ND 58623
PO BOX 91

PRAY, MT 59065

1855 65th st se
Kintyre, ND 58549

1 HORMEL PL

AUSTIN, MN 55912
1400 N Weber Ave
Sioux Falls, SD 57103
P.0. Box 1198

Devils Lake, ND 58301
4400 Boulder Ridge Rd
Bismarck, ND 58503
7966 Scenic Hills Road
Bismarck, ND 58503
PO Box 15

Napoleon, ND 58561-0015
PO Box 1209
Dickinson, ND 58601
324 N Lakeview Dr
Dawson, ND 58428

PO BOX 428

BAGLEY, MN 56621
108 2nd Ave NW
Hettinger, ND 58639
kistlivestock@yahoo.com
Mandan, ND 58554
9249 28th Avenue SE
Zeeland, ND 58581-9745
646 15th av nw

Turtle Lake, ND 58575
26621 125th St.
Lamberton, MN 56152
PO Box 343

Mobridge, SD 57601
PO Box 308

Mandan, ND 58554-0308
204 10th St

Brewster, MN 56119
PO Box 1097
Torrington, WY 82240
PO Box 250

Miles City, MT 59301
PO Box 21888
Oklahoma City, OK 73156
4757 HIGHWAY 6
MANDAN, ND 58554
9801 97th Ave NE
Bismarck, ND 58503
P.0. BOX 31535
BILLINGS, MT 59107
11711 41st St SW
Dickinson, ND 58601
28168 Commerce Ave
Worthing, SD 57077
113 9TH AVE SW
Watertown, SD 57201
Mailing - PO Box 591
Beresford, SD 57004
625 HWY 13 SE
LINTON, ND 58552

PO BOX 447
WILLISTON, ND 58802
12261 Highway 10
South Heart, ND 58655
4031 Hwy 22

(701) 367-5757

(406) 480-0627

(605) 228-1495

(605) 576-3214

(605) 235-2135

(701) 776-5941

(605) 848-2229

(701) 321-1705

(605) 848-1087

(701) 523-8289

(406) 224-2099

(701) 321-3224

(507) 437-5971

(605) 330-3144

(701) 662-2223

(701) 426-6885

(701) 391-9132

(701) 321-3080

(701) 225-8156

(701) 321-0672

(218) 694-3708

(701) 567-3666

(701) 663-9573

(701) 423-5554

(701) 448-2500

(507) 752-7782

(605) 845-2063

(701) 663-0996

(507) 842-5665

(307) 532-3333

(406) 234-8504

(405) 479-8983

(701) 667-2942

(701) 391-9587

(406) 690-6550

(701) 225-5025

(605) 372-8000

(605) 520-6259

(605) 848-2488

(701) 220-6334

(701) 572-6701

(701) 290-8467
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2130

2032

2074

2101

2142

2051

2149

2086

2073

2035

2064
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2082

2083

2145

2144

2071

2079
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2026

2100

2139

2027

2143

2049

Dean Meyer

Joseph A. Schmidt dba JS Cattle Co

Victor Goetz

Sherman Seiler DBA Seiler Cattle Company

Ross Glass

A & A Cattle Co. ,Inc.

Negaard Cattle CO

James and Mary Ziegler dba Ziegler Livestock

Frey Livestock Sales & Service Inc

Equity Cooperative Livestock Sales Assn.

J&P Livestock, LLP

Dale Christman

Larson Livestock Inc

Randy S. Weigel DBA Weigel Cattle Company

Edward Company

A.F. Marketing Services, LLC

TAYLOR BANG CATTLE SALES, LLC

Jan Belohlavek

Fenske Catle Company, Inc.

Eric Kibbel

Kevin Kosel

Williamson Land & Cattle

Jess George

Agridime LLC

Dakota Ag Marketing Inc

Aaron Boswell

O'Connell Cattle Company LLC

Windom Livestock LLC

Dickinson, ND 58601

PO Box 501

Medina, ND 58467

2889 78th Ave E
Hebron, ND 58638

903 S Jay St Apt #2
Aberdeen, SD 57401
7280 34th St

Hebron, ND 58638

PO Box 767

Sergeant Bluff , IA 51054
770 hwy 111

Sundance, WY 82729
2305 Lincoln Ave NE
Devils Lake, ND 58301
PO Box 600, 107 4th AVE NW
Towner, ND 58788-0600

401 Commerce Avenue, P. O. Box 1003

Baraboo, W1 53913

3060 68th St SE, PO Box 15
Napoleon, ND 58561
10388 35th St. SW
Dickinson, ND 58601

PO Box17

Columbia, SD 57433

1890 Highway 34

Kintyre, ND 58549

PO Box 15

Napoleon, ND 58561

PO Box 293

Mott, ND 58646

196 109TH AVE NW
KILLDEER , ND 58640

1980 County Road 137
Mandan, ND 58554

1317 W. LAQUINTA STREET
SIOUX FALLS, SD 57108-3308
7694 83RD AVE SW

Mott, ND 58646

PO Box 394

Mobridge, SD 57601

Po Box 804

Moorcroft, WY 82721
5674 Centennial Rd
Bismarck, ND 58503

3000 S Hulen Street Suite 124
FORT WORTH, TX 76109
6505 S Avalon Ave

Sioux Falls, SD 57108-2888
13143 37th St SW

Belfield, ND 58622

Po Box 126

Bowdle, SD 57428

PO Box 43

Huron, SD 57350

(701) 290-8136

(701) 320-6730

(701) 878-4759

(605) 350-2012

(701) 878-4001

(712) 943-2655

(307) 282-0005

(701) 662-8961

(701) 721-0344

(608) 356-8311

(701) 226-6199

(701) 290-0882

(605) 396-2345

(701) 321-1223

(701) 226-6199

(701) 590-9597

(701) 260-3039

(701) 527-4537

(605) 770-7654

(701) 824-2389

(605) 848-3228

(307) 391-0400

(701) 527-8849

(888) 664-6621

(605) 310-6208

(701) 590-2707

(701) 426-8240

(507) 831-2694
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5/5/2022

7/1/2021
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